

Operator Name: CMX, Inc. Lease Name: 7th Avenue Well #: 1

Sec. 18 Twp. 32 S. R. 18 East West County: Comanche County, Kansas

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes No
(Attach Additional Sheets)

Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes No

Cores Taken Yes No

Electric Log Run Yes No
(Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample

Name	Top	Datum
Heebner	4312	-2212
Brown Lime	4488	-2388
Stark Shale	4806	-2706
Marmaton	4962	-2862
Cherokee	5102	-3002
Mississippi	5157	-3057
Cowley	5289	-3189
Viola	5760	-3660

CASING RECORD <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> New <input type="checkbox"/> Used							
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.							
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacs Used	Type and Percent Additives
Conductor		20"		70'			
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#	647'	ALW Class A	225 100	3%cc #floseal 3%cc 2%gel

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD				
Purpose.	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
<input type="checkbox"/> Perforate				
<input type="checkbox"/> Protect Casing				
<input type="checkbox"/> Plug Back TD				
<input type="checkbox"/> Plug Off Zone				

Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth

TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run <input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No

Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr.	Producing Method <input type="checkbox"/> Flowing <input type="checkbox"/> Pumping <input type="checkbox"/> Gas Lift <input type="checkbox"/> Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bbls.	Gas Mcf	Water Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity

Disposition of Gas Vented Sold Used on Lease (If vented, Sumit ACO-18.)

METHOD OF COMPLETION Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled Other (Specify) _____

Production Interval _____

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31
 RUSSELL, KS 67865
 PH (785) 483-3887
 FAX (785) 483-5566
 FEDERAL TAX ID#

Received
 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 17 2002

* INVOICE *

ORIGINAL

Invoice Number: 086023

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Invoice Date: 11/28/01

Sold **CMX, Inc.**
 To: 1026 Union Center
 Wichita, KS
 67202

Cust I.D.....: **CMX**
 P.O. Number...: 7th Ave. #1
 P.O. Date.....: 11/28/01

Due Date.: 12/28/01
 Terms.....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	100.00	SKS	6.6500	665.00	E
Gel	2.00	SKS	10.0000	20.00	E
Chloride	11.00	SKS	30.0000	330.00	E
ALW	225.00	SKS	6.3000	1417.50	E
FloSeal	56.00	LBS	1.4000	78.40	E
Handling	350.00	SKS	1.1000	385.00	E
Mileage (40)	40.00	MILE	14.0000	560.00	E
350 sks @\$.04 per sk per mi					
Surface	1.00	JOB	520.0000	520.00	E
Mileage pmp trk	40.00	MILE	3.0000	120.00	E
Extra Footage	348.00	PER	0.5000	174.00	E
TRP	1.00	EACH	100.0000	100.00	E
Baffle Plate	1.00	EACH	45.0000	45.00	E
Basket	1.00	EACH	180.0000	180.00	E
Centralizer	1.00	EACH	55.0000	55.00	E

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following
 Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter.
 If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 464.99
 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date

Subtotal: 4649.90
 Tax.....: 0.00
 Payments: 0.00
 Total....: 4649.90

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

08617

Federal Tax I.D.#

P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Med Lodge

ORIGINAL

DATE <u>11-17-01</u>	SEC. <u>18</u>	TWP. <u>32S</u>	RANGE <u>18W</u>	CALLED OUT <u>10:30 AM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>1:30 PM</u>	JOB START <u>4:10 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>4:40 PM</u>
LEASE <u>7th Avenue</u>	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Jayhawk Supply @ Coldwater</u>			COUNTY <u>Comanche</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Duke #7

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 648'

CASING SIZE 8 1/2 x 23 DEPTH 646'

TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____

DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____

TOOL Baffle plate DEPTH 604'

PRES. MAX 600 MINIMUM 200

MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 42

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____

PERFS. _____

DISPLACEMENT 39 BBLs Fresh H₂O

OWNER CMX INC.

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 225 SX 65.35' @ + 3% CC + 1/4" Flo-seal - 100 SX Class A + 3% cc + 2% gel

COMMON <u>A</u>	<u>100</u>	@	<u>6.65</u>	<u>665.00</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<u>2</u>	@	<u>10.00</u>	<u>20.00</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>11</u>	@	<u>30.00</u>	<u>330.00</u>
<u>AW</u>	<u>225</u>	@	<u>6.30</u>	<u>1417.50</u>
<u>FLO-SEAL</u>	<u>56#</u>	@	<u>1.40</u>	<u>78.40</u>
		@		
		@		
		@		
HANDLING	<u>350</u>	@	<u>1.10</u>	<u>385.00</u>
MILEAGE	<u>250-1540</u>	@	<u>.04</u>	<u>560.00</u>
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION				
TOTAL				<u>3455.90</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Justin Hart

360-265 HELPER Mike Rucker

BULK TRUCK

353-250 DRIVER Chris Lunsford

BULK TRUCK

_____ DRIVER _____

JAN 17 2002

REMARKS:

Pipe on Bottom Break Circ

Mix 225 SX 65.35' @ + 3% CC @ 12.8"

Mix 100 SX A 3/2 @ 15.2"

Release Plug Disp 39 BBLs Fresh H₂O Shut Head in Circulated Cement

SERVICE CONSERVATION DIVISION

DEPTH OF JOB -	<u>648'</u>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>0-300'</u>		<u>520.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	<u>348'</u>	@	<u>.50</u> <u>174.00</u>
MILEAGE	<u>40</u>	@	<u>3.00</u> <u>120.00</u>
PLUG <u>8 1/2" TRP</u>		@	<u>100.00</u> <u>100.00</u>
		@	
		@	
TOTAL <u>914.00</u>			

CHARGE TO: CMX Inc.

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>1- Baffle Plate</u>	@	<u>45.00</u>	<u>45.00</u>
<u>1- Basket</u>	@	<u>180.00</u>	<u>180.00</u>
<u>1- Centralizer</u>	@	<u>55.00</u>	<u>55.00</u>
	@		
	@		

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or

TOTAL 280.00

